INTER-GOYA CALENDAR OF EVENTS
2005 – 2006 (Tentative)

	INTER_GOYA MEETINGS – 7:30 PM.

	September 15, 2005 at St. Paraskevi
	March 16, 2006 at Holy Trinity

	November 16, 2005 at Holy Trinity
	May 18, 2006 at St. Paraskevi

	January 12, 2006 at St. Paraskevi
	(ALL MEETINGS TAKE PLACE ON THURSDAYS)


	DANCES

	Kick-Off
	September 30, 2005
	St. Paraskevi, Greenlawn

	Harvest Dance
	October 28, 2005
	Assumption, Port Jefferson

	Thanksgiving Dance
	November 11, 2005
	Kimisis, Island Park

	Christmas Dance
	December 30, 2005
	St. Nicholas, Babylon

	Vasilopita Dance
	January 20, 2006
	St. John’s, Blue Point

	Valentine’s Dance
	February 10, 2006
	Holy Trinity, Hicksville

	Apokriatiko Dance
	March 3, 2006
	St. Paul’s, Hempstead

	Pashalino Dance
	April 28, 2006
	St. Markella’s, Wantagh

	Spring Glendi
	May 12, 2006
	St. Demetrios, Merrick


*(ALL DANCES TAKE PLACE ON FRIDAY EVENINGS)*
	UPCOMING EVENTS

	Advent Retreat
	Saturday November 19, 2005
	St. Paul’s, Hempstead
	10:00 AM-5:00 PM

	Ski Trip
	Friday February 2- Sunday February 5, 2006
	World Plaza  
229, 249, 259
	Weekend

	Cathedral Cup
	Saturday, March 4, 2006
	St. Paul’s Hempstead
	

	Lent Begins
	Monday, March 6, 2006
	
	

	Greek Parade
	TBA
	
	

	Lenten Retreat
	Saturday, March 18, 2006  

or Saturday, April 1, 2006
	South Hampton
	

	Palm Sunday
	Sunday, April 16, 2006
	
	

	Easter Sunday
	Sunday, April 23, 2006
	
	

	Pins-for-Pauley
	Saturday, May 13, 2006
	Wantagh
	

	Volleyball Playoffs
	TBA
	Port Jefferson
	

	Softball Tournament
	Saturday, May 20, 2006
	Blue Point
	

	Olympics
	Friday, May 26, 2006 – Sunday, May 28, 2006
	Port Jefferson
	

	Oratorical Festival
	TBA
	
	

	Volleyball Awards
	TBA
	Port Jefferson
	


(Some Information may have to be revised).






